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St. Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Ontario Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365

Title

Lights And Subwoofer -A
Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Tools-A

Belts And Kite Control -A
Model Cars-A

Plumbing And More -A
Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Tools And Electronics -A
Comics-A

Comics-A

Hair Styling Lipsticks More -A
Tools-A

Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Socket Set -A

DVD Selection -A
Mastercraft Jobmate More -A
Black Socket Set -A
Mastercraft Sockets -A

PC Games -A

PlayStation Nintendo -A
Entertainment Package -A
Children's Guitar -A
Children's Guitar -A
Comics-A

Comics-A

Tools Cameras More -A
Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Comics-A

Comics-A

Hockey Cards And Heads -A

13

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 7 10:00pm ET

Lot

0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397

Title

Tool Lot -A

DVD Selection -A

Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Sports Cards And Heads -A
Comics-A

Comics-A

Tools And Electronics -A
Tools And More-A

Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Stamps -A

Hockey Cards And Heads -A
Tools And Accessories -A
Cellphones Electronics More -A
Dana Guitar Frame -A
Vintage Playboy -A

Guitar Parts-A

Reel To Reel Recorder -A
Vintage Projectors -A

Lamp Project -A
Entertainment Package -A
Speaker Selection -A
Hardware And Cabinets -A
Speaker Selection -A

Guitar Amplifier -A

Guitar Project -A

Movies And Electronics -A
DVD Selection -A
Skateboarding -A

Trimmer And Light Bar -A
DVD Selection -A

Hand Tools-A
Turntable And LPs -A
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Lot Title

0398 Angle Grinder -A

0399 Jobmate Saw -A

0400 Laptops-A

0401 DVDsJewelry More -A
0402 Plumbing And More -A
0403 Fujitsu Laptop -A

0404 Fun And Games-A
0405 Dell Inspiron -A

0406 NEC And Acer -A
0407 Car Audio -A

0408 Music And Turntable -A
0409 Turntable And LPs-A
0410 Retro Look Wall Phone -A
0411 Casio Keyboard -A
0412 Tripods-A

0413 Chainsaw -A

0414 Handyman Selection -A
0415 Children's Guitar -A
0416 Hedge Trimmer -A
0417 Photograph Enlarger -B
0418 Evenflo Stroller -B
0419 Supercycle Bicycle-B
0420 Supercycle Bicycle-B
0421 VentureBicycle-B
0422 Sportek Bicycle -B
0423 Glacier Bicycle-B
0424 Supercycle Bicycle -B
0425 Sportek Bicycle-B
0426 Explosive Bicycle-B
0427 Children'sBicycle-B
0428 Children'sBicycle-B
0429 Children'sBicycle-B
0430 Eddie Bauer Stroller -B
0431 Vintage Photo Enlarger -B
0432 VHSGalore-A

0433 VHSGaore-A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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