## St. Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Ontario Street

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Jun 29 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jul 7 10:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0334	Lights And Subwoofer -A	0366	Tool Lot -A
0335	Hockey Cards And Heads -A	0367	DVD Selection -A
0336	Tools -A	0368	Hockey Cards And Heads -A
0337	Belts And Kite Control -A	0369	Sports Cards And Heads -A
0338	Model Cars -A	0370	Comics -A
0339	Plumbing And More -A	0371	Comics -A
0340	Hockey Cards And Heads -A	0372	Tools And Electronics -A
0341	Tools And Electronics -A	0373	Tools And More -A
0342	Comics -A	0374	Hockey Cards And Heads -A
0343	Comics -A	0375	Stamps -A
0344	Hair Styling Lipsticks More -A	0376	Hockey Cards And Heads -A
0345	Tools -A	0377	Tools And Accessories -A
0346	Hockey Cards And Heads -A	0378	Cellphones Electronics More -A
0347	Hockey Cards And Heads -A	0379	Dana Guitar Frame -A
0348	Socket Set -A	0380	Vintage Playboy -A
0349	DVD Selection -A	0381	Guitar Parts -A
0350	Mastercraft Jobmate More -A	0382	Reel To Reel Recorder -A
0351	Black Socket Set -A	0383	Vintage Projectors -A
0352	Mastercraft Sockets -A	0384	Lamp Project -A
0353	PC Games -A	0385	Entertainment Package -A
0354	PlayStation Nintendo -A	0386	Speaker Selection -A
0355	Entertainment Package -A	0387	Hardware And Cabinets -A
0356	Children's Guitar -A	0388	Speaker Selection -A
0357	Children's Guitar -A	0389	Guitar Amplifier -A
0358	Comics -A	0390	Guitar Project -A
0359	Comics -A	0391	Movies And Electronics -A
0360	Tools Cameras More -A	0392	DVD Selection -A
0361	Hockey Cards And Heads -A	0393	Skateboarding -A
	Hockey Cards And Heads -A	0394	Trimmer And Light Bar -A
	Comics -A		DVD Selection -A
	Comics -A	0396	Hand Tools -A
0365	Hockey Cards And Heads -A	0397	Turntable And LPs -A

- Lot Title
- 0398 Angle Grinder -A
- 0399 Jobmate Saw -A
- 0400 Laptops -A
- 0401 DVDs Jewelry More -A
- **0402** Plumbing And More -A
- 0403 Fujitsu Laptop -A
- 0404 Fun And Games -A
- 0405 Dell Inspiron -A
- 0406 NEC And Acer -A
- 0407 Car Audio -A
- 0408 Music And Turntable -A
- 0409 Turntable And LPs -A
- 0410 Retro Look Wall Phone -A
- 0411 Casio Keyboard -A
- 0412 Tripods -A
- 0413 Chainsaw -A
- 0414 Handyman Selection -A
- 0415 Children's Guitar -A
- 0416 Hedge Trimmer -A
- 0417 Photograph Enlarger -B
- 0418 Evenflo Stroller -B
- 0419 Supercycle Bicycle -B
- 0420 Supercycle Bicycle -B
- 0421 Venture Bicycle -B
- 0422 Sportek Bicycle -B
- 0423 Glacier Bicycle -B
- 0424 Supercycle Bicycle -B
- 0425 Sportek Bicycle -B
- **0426** Explosive Bicycle -B
- 0427 Children's Bicycle -B
- 0428 Children's Bicycle -B
- 0429 Children's Bicycle -B
- 0430 Eddie Bauer Stroller -B
- 0431 Vintage Photo Enlarger -B
- 0432 VHS Galore -A
- 0433 VHS Galore -A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

## maxsold.com